
 

Sexual Exploitation 
Are you at risk? 

Someone might try pressuring you to 
have sex or do sexual things for money, 
rent or food. 
 

Someone you know or someone you 
met online might pressure you: 

 To send naked photos or videos of 
yourself. 

 To do sexual things in front of your 
webcam while they watch. 

 Threaten to show your photos and 
videos to other people unless you 
send more. 

 You might not like the 
sexual things they ask you 
to do but feel you have no 
choice. 
 
 
 
 

 It is a crime to share your 
images or video without 
your permission. 

 If you feel unsafe at home, 
it is OK to leave. 

 

How to get help: 
 

 Tell someone you trust like a 
family member, friend, health 
worker or support worker. 
 

 Call Rape Crisis Helpline on 
08088 01 03 02 

 

 Call the Police on 101.  

In an emergency dial 999. 

Many people are worried about not having enough money 
during Coronavirus.  

You always have 
the right to say NO. 
 

“Touch yourself”    

Send more 
pics or else 


